793
The codes in the tables apply to the clockwise clamps.
A code example of a counter-clockwise clamp, 25 ÷ 40 mm, 9 mm wide, 7 mm bridge, W2: CL-OML-040-097-W2.
The range of diameters, band and bridge width are the same as for clockwise version.
BC bridge clamp - table follow up
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - clips, clamps, ferrules
W2 code W4 code code W5
min / max
diam. range
[mm]
band
width
[mm]
bridge
width D
[mm]
pieces
number
CL-OMP-215-126-W2 CL-OMP-215-126-W4 CL-OMP-215-126-W5 195 ÷ 215
12 6
1
CL-OMP-225-126-W2 CL-OMP-225-126-W4 CL-OMP-225-126-W5 205 ÷ 225
CL-OMP-235-126-W2 CL-OMP-235-126-W4 CL-OMP-235-126-W5 215 ÷ 235
CL-OMP-245-126-W2 CL-OMP-245-126-W4 CL-OMP-245-126-W5 225 ÷ 245
CL-OMP-255-126-W2 CL-OMP-255-126-W4 CL-OMP-255-126-W5 235 ÷ 255
CL-OMP-265-126-W2 CL-OMP-265-126-W4 CL-OMP-265-126-W5 225 ÷ 265
2
CL-OMP-275-126-W2 CL-OMP-275-126-W4 CL-OMP-275-126-W5 235 ÷ 275
CL-OMP-285-126-W2 CL-OMP-285-126-W4 CL-OMP-285-126-W5 245 ÷ 285
CL-OMP-295-126-W2 CL-OMP-295-126-W4 CL-OMP-295-126-W5 255 ÷ 295
CL-OMP-315-126-W2 CL-OMP-315-126-W4 CL-OMP-315-126-W5 275 ÷ 315
CL-OMP-335-126-W2 CL-OMP-335-126-W4 CL-OMP-335-126-W5 295 ÷ 335
CL-OMP-365-126-W2 CL-OMP-365-126-W4 CL-OMP-365-126-W5 325 ÷ 365
CL-OMP-415-126-W2 CL-OMP-415-126-W4 CL-OMP-415-126-W5 355 ÷ 415
3
CL-OMP-435-126-W2 CL-OMP-435-126-W4 CL-OMP-435-126-W5 375 ÷ 435
CL-OMP-465-126-W2 CL-OMP-465-126-W4 CL-OMP-465-126-W5 405 ÷ 465
CL-OMP-515-126-W2 CL-OMP-515-126-W4 CL-OMP-515-126-W5 455 ÷ 515
CL-OMP-615-126-W2 CL-OMP-615-126-W4 CL-OMP-615-126-W5 535 ÷ 615
4
CL-OMP-715-126-W2 CL-OMP-715-126-W4 CL-OMP-715-126-W5 635 ÷ 715
CL-OMP-815-126-W2 CL-OMP-815-126-W4 CL-OMP-815-126-W5 735 ÷ 815
CL-OMP-915-126-W2 CL-OMP-915-126-W4 CL-OMP-915-126-W5 835 ÷ 915
CL-OMP-215-128-W2 CL-OMP-215-128-W4 CL-OMP-215-128-W5 195 ÷ 215
12 8
1
CL-OMP-225-128-W2 CL-OMP-225-128-W4 CL-OMP-225-128-W5 205 ÷ 225
CL-OMP-235-128-W2 CL-OMP-235-128-W4 CL-OMP-235-128-W5 215 ÷ 235
CL-OMP-245-128-W2 CL-OMP-245-128-W4 CL-OMP-245-128-W5 225 ÷ 245
CL-OMP-255-128-W2 CL-OMP-255-128-W4 CL-OMP-255-128-W5 235 ÷ 255
CL-OMP-265-128-W2 CL-OMP-265-128-W4 CL-OMP-265-128-W5 225 ÷ 265
2
CL-OMP-275-128-W2 CL-OMP-275-128-W4 CL-OMP-275-128-W5 235 ÷ 275
CL-OMP-285-128-W2 CL-OMP-285-128-W4 CL-OMP-285-128-W5 245 ÷ 285
CL-OMP-295-128-W2 CL-OMP-295-128-W4 CL-OMP-295-128-W5 255 ÷ 295
CL-OMP-315-128-W2 CL-OMP-315-128-W4 CL-OMP-315-128-W5 275 ÷ 315
CL-OMP-335-128-W2 CL-OMP-335-128-W4 CL-OMP-335-128-W5 295 ÷ 335
CL-OMP-365-128-W2 CL-OMP-365-128-W4 CL-OMP-365-128-W5 325 ÷ 365
CL-OMP-415-128-W2 CL-OMP-415-128-W4 CL-OMP-415-128-W5 355 ÷ 415
3
CL-OMP-435-128-W2 CL-OMP-435-128-W4 CL-OMP-435-128-W5 375 ÷ 435
CL-OMP-465-128-W2 CL-OMP-465-128-W4 CL-OMP-465-128-W5 405 ÷ 465
CL-OMP-515-128-W2 CL-OMP-515-128-W4 CL-OMP-515-128-W5 455 ÷ 515
CL-OMP-615-128-W2 CL-OMP-615-128-W4 CL-OMP-615-128-W5 535 ÷ 615
4
CL-OMP-715-128-W2 CL-OMP-715-128-W4 CL-OMP-715-128-W5 635 ÷ 715
CL-OMP-815-128-W2 CL-OMP-815-128-W4 CL-OMP-815-128-W5 735 ÷ 815
CL-OMP-915-128-W2 CL-OMP-915-128-W4 CL-OMP-915-128-W5 835 ÷ 915